ESD #38

10:25 AM
04/15/21 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis March 2021
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Burnet CAD-Property Tax Revenue
Deposit 03/04/2021 BURNET COUNTY ... Deposit FIRST STATE ... 5,514.02
Deposit 03/19/2021 BURNET COUNTY ... Deposit FIRST STATE ... 2,669.35
Total Burnet CAD-Property Tax Revenue 8,183.37
Comptroller-Sales Tax Revenue
Deposit 03/12/2021 Texas Comptroller Deposit FIRST STATE ... 21,343.03
Total Comptroller-Sales Tax Revenue 21,343.03
Investments
Interest-Savings, Short-term CD
Deposit 03/31/2021 Interest Money Market ... 6.40
Total Interest-Savings, Short-term CD 6.40
Total Investments 6.40
Total Income 29,532.80
Expense
Contract Services
BCAD Appraisal District Fees
Check 03/04/2021 1462 Burnet County Tax ...  2nd quarterly ... FIRST STATE ... 818.70
Total BCAD Appraisal District Fees 818.70
Legal Fees
Check 03/22/2021 1465 Carlton Law Firm invoice #6122 FIRST STATE ... 66.00
Total Legal Fees 66.00
Total Contract Services 884.70
Other Types of Expenses
Other Costs
Check 03/04/2021 1463 Okalla VFD building rent FIRST STATE ... 350.00
Check 03/04/2021 1464 Okalla VFD reimburse De... FIRST STATE ... 55.90
Total Other Costs 405.90
Total Other Types of Expenses 405.90
Service Providers
Oakalla VFD Distributions
Check 03/22/2021 1466 Okalla VFD Balance due ... FIRST STATE ... 27,000.00
Total Oakalla VFD Distributions 27,000.00
Total Service Providers 27,000.00
Total Expense 28,290.60
Net Ordinary Income 1,242.20
Net Income 1,242.20

Page 1



10:25 AM ESD #8

04/15/21 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis March 2021

Balance

5,5614.02
8,183.37

8,183.37

21,343.03
21,343.03

6.40
6.40
6.40
29,532.80

818.70
818.70

66.00
66.00
884.70

350.00
405.90

405.90
405.90

27,000.00
27,000.00
27,000.00
28,290.60
1,242.20
1,242.20

Page 2



