ESD # 8 Profit & Loss Detail

March 2021

	Date	Num	Name Name	Memo	Clr Split	Amount
Ordinary Income/Expen						
Burnet CAD-Prope Deposit	03/04/2021	ıe	BURNET COUNTY	Deposit	FIRST STATE	5,514.02
Deposit	03/19/2021		BURNET COUNTY	Deposit	FIRST STATE	
Total Burnet CAD-F	Property Tax Re	venue				8,183.37
Comptroller-Sales			- • • • • •		51505.054.55	
Deposit	03/12/2021		Texas Comptroller	Deposit	FIRST STATE	21,343.03
Total Comptroller-S	ales Tax Reven	ue				21,343.03
Investments Interest-Savings	s Short-term C	מי				
Deposit Deposit	03/31/2021			Interest	Money Market	6.40
Total Interest-Sa	vings, Short-ter	m CD				6.40
Total Investments						6.40
Total Income						29,532.80
Expense Contract Services BCAD Appraisa	I District Fees					
Check	03/04/2021	1462	Burnet County Tax	2nd quarterly	FIRST STATE	818.70
Total BCAD App	raisal District Fe	ees				818.70
Legal Fees Check	03/22/2021	1465	Carlton Law Firm	invoice #6122	FIRST STATE	. 66.00
Total Legal Fees	;					66.00
Total Contract Serv						884.70
Other Types of Ex	penses					
Other Costs Check	03/04/2021	1463	Okalla VFD	building rent	FIRST STATE	350.00
Check	03/04/2021	1464	Okalla VFD	reimburse De	FIRST STATE	55.90
Total Other Cost	S					405.90
Total Other Types o	of Expenses					405.90
Service Providers Oakalla VFD Dis	stributions					
Check	03/22/2021	1466	Okalla VFD	Balance due	FIRST STATE	27,000.00
Total Oakalla VF	D Distributions					27,000.00
Total Service Provid	ders					27,000.00
Total Expense						28,290.60
Net Ordinary Income						1,242.20

ESD # 8 Profit & Loss Detail

March 2021

Balance
5,514.02 8,183.37
8,183.37
21,343.03
21,343.03
6.40
6.40
6.40
29,532.80
818.70
818.70
66.00
66.00
884.70
350.00 405.90
405.90
405.90
27,000.00
27,000.00
27,000.00
28,290.60
1,242.20
1,242.20